
Interrégionale Score
Ecole Valentin 22.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Etienne MOREY
7716IF BALISE 77
Circuit : 1 - 60 min
Temps : 0:30:59 [Points : 496]

24/270 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Basile BASSET 0:22:13 [496]
2. Antoine DERLOT 0:25:47 [496]
3. Alec LE HELLOCO 0:26:36 [496]

1. 53 00:03:08  [13]
2. 69 00:00:53 00:04:01  [26]
3. 68 00:00:33 00:04:34  [25]
4. 51 00:01:00 00:05:34  [12]
5. 34 00:01:00 00:06:34  [1]
6. 50 00:00:41 00:07:15  [11]
7. 49 00:00:33 00:07:48
8. 48 00:00:25 00:08:13  [10]
9. 40 00:00:59 00:09:12  [4]

10. 41 00:00:45 00:09:57  [5]
11. 36 00:01:07 00:11:04  [3]
12. 35 00:00:58 00:12:02  [2]
13. 62 00:01:31 00:13:33  [20]
14. 45 00:00:40 00:14:13  [7]
15. 46 00:00:47 00:15:00  [8]
16. 56 00:00:45 00:15:45  [15]
17. 54 00:01:34 00:17:19  [14]
18. 70 00:00:48 00:18:07  [27]
19. 71 00:01:19 00:19:26  [28]
20. 67 00:02:20 00:21:46  [24]
21. 58 00:00:34 00:22:20  [17]
22. 57 00:00:37 00:22:57  [16]
23. 60 00:00:31 00:23:28  [19]
24. 59 00:00:33 00:24:01  [18]
25. 43 00:01:19 00:25:20  [6]
26. 64 00:00:31 00:25:51  [21]
27. 65 00:01:28 00:27:19  [22]
28. 72 00:01:18 00:28:37  [29]
29. 66 00:00:51 00:29:28  [23]
30. 47 00:00:34 00:30:02  [9]
31. 250 00:00:26 00:30:28  [30]
32. 999 00:00:31 00:30:59  [31]
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